
Résultats : 3ème Vet de St Lau

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

R4
MOSER Stéphane (SSB38)

NGUYEN Christophe (LFDV38)

LOURDEL Thierry (HP38)

SERAYET Philippe (BCV38)
8 20.91

R4
DA SILVA NEVES Christophe

(HP38)MANCUSO Fabrizio (HP38)

CORNEILLER Nicolas (ACB38)

NOEL Jean-baptiste (ACB38)
8 9.74

R4
CHARRAT Medhy-pierre

(CARTU38)PEYLIN Serge (CARTU38)

MOUCADEAU Ludovic (CARTU38)

TERPEND Cedric (CARTU38)
8 6.01

R4
PEREIRA Helder (BPV38)

REAUTE Fabien (BPV38)

RAYMOND Gilles (BPV38)

SIMON Adrien (BPV38)
8 3.00

R4
GESSET Stéphane (CARTU38)

MANCEAU Jérôme (BPV38)

DELHORME Sylvain (BCVT38)

GIRARDIN Vincent (BCVT38)
8 3.00

R4
FARCIS Emmanuel (CARTU38)

ROSE Alain (BACC73)

JARDIN Christophe (LPM73)

PILLAT Laurent (EB38)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

R4
NAPOLI Francoise (LFDV38)

ZAMARA Anne laure (BPV38)

JURDIT Murielle (BCG38)

PERRIN Céline (SSB38)
8 81.49

R4
AUGUSTE Sophie (CARTU38)

PELLOUX PRAYER Lydiane

(CARTU38)

COMBELLES Aurore (ACB38)

DEBARGE Christelle (ACB38)
8 24.03

R4
GRECO Michelle (BBC38)

POPOVA Olga (HP38)

CHOMETTON Sandrine (BIM38)

FERNANDEZ Stéphanie (BIM38)
6 11.96

R4
BAROUX Celine (ACB38)

RICHA Latifa (SBC38)

BRASSEUR Odile (BCV38)

SAUZET Nadine (BCV38)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

R4
DARRE Pascal (BCV38)

DEVEY Corinne (BPV38)

PIETROLONARDO Olivier

(LFDV38)JURDIT Murielle (BCG38)
8 58.66

R4
CHADRIN Jean-pierre (BCHT07)

REYMOND-ALLONCLE Delphine

(LFDV38)

PONTON Claude (LFDV38)

FERNANDEZ Stéphanie (BIM38)
8 26.65

R4
ROJOT Denis (BCG38)

ZAMARA Anne laure (BPV38)

NOEL Jean-baptiste (ACB38)

COMBELLES Aurore (ACB38)
8 16.61

R4
BREMARD Fabien (BPV38)

BOINON Lisa (BPV38)

CORNEILLER Nicolas (ACB38)

BAROUX Celine (ACB38)
8 8.00
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Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

R4
CHARRAT Medhy-pierre

(CARTU38)PELLOUX PRAYER Lydiane

(CARTU38)

MOUCADEAU Ludovic (CARTU38)

MOUCADEAU Laure (CARTU38)
8 6.48

R4
CIMINERA Frederic (LVB73)

DUMONT-GIRARD Pascale

(BCV38)

MARKIEWICZ Romain (BPV38)

THOMAS Elsa (HP38)
8 3.33

R4
BRENET Nicolas (SMV38)

GONTARD Céline (VBC38)

CHERET Michael (SBC38)

VERNAY Frédérique (BPV38)
8 3.00

R4
TERPEND Cedric (CARTU38)

LE COQ Isabelle (BCHT07)

FARCIS Emmanuel (CARTU38)

BRASSEUR Odile (BCV38)
8 3.00

R4
DEBRIX Nicolas (BCG38)

DEBRIX Agnes (BCG38)

ROSE Alain (BACC73)

SAUZET Nadine (BCV38)
8 3.00


